# L11000056212

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Addless)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Dusiness Littly Harrie)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
•					
[					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300270660803

03/20/15--01028--011 \*\*30.00

mane change



March 12, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: D. Bowers LLC

Documents Number: L11000056212

#### Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is the Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of D. Bowers LLC. Also, enclosed is a Check in the amount of \$30.00 covering the Filing Fee (\$25.00) and the Certificate of Status Fee (\$5.00).

Very truly yours,

Woods, Weidenmiller, Michetti & Rudnick, PL

Joshua D. Rudnick

Encls.

#### **COVER LETTER**

\_ \_ \_

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	D. Bowers	LLC			
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclose	d Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please retur	n all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Joshua D. Rudnick, Esq.				
Name of Person					
Woods, Weidenmiller, Michetti & Rudnick, P.L.					
Firm/Company					
	9045 Strada Stell Court, Suite 400				
	Address				
	Naples, Florida 34109				
	City/State and Zip Code				
	JRudnick@lawfirmnaples.com				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further	information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:		
			at ()		
	Name of P	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:			
□ <b>\$2</b> 5.00	Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATON OF

## D. Bowers LLC a Florida limited liability company

**FIRST:** The date of filing of articles of organization was May 12, 2011.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited

liability company:

Article I, The Name of the Limited Liability Company, is hereby amended by the deletion of the following:

D. Bowers LLC

and the substitution of the following:

**Denny Bowers LLC** 

Dated: March <u>/6</u>, 2015.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

**Dennis Bowers**